
31'
FINE ARTS ACADEMY

HFAA SCHOOL BOARD MEETINGDATES FOR 2025

Meetings held at 5:30 pm, at HARDINGFINEARTS ACADEMY
CommunityCenter — 1StFloor, 3333 North Shartel Avenue,
Oklahoma City, OK 73118 (unless otherwise announced.

Tuesday, January 28, 2025
Tuesday, February 25, 2025

Tuesday, March 25, 2025
Tuesday, April 22, 2025
*Tuesday, May 19, 2025
Tuesday, June 24, 2025
Tuesday, July 22, 2025

Tuesday, August 26, 2025
Tuesday, September 23, 2025

Tuesday, October 28, 2025
*Tuesday, November 18, 2025
*Tuesday, December 16, 2025

Meetings are held on the 4thTuesday unless identified with *


